
Sep 06 2018 0411PM HP Fax page 1

GL BAL
LPHA

Fax
-*hmsAndlr! m,m
r.-c<V.Ar  =n,nbomc

04+#*94/Im....Li

eM -*61-29HZ 5  e?9000

Elqi

m,1,1*4 Heidof Ii,In„1.' R,1.*1.1.
9--- Gn./En"'JixiEd. I _ 8/6-2018

Forrn 604 - Mr•taM Of0-19Ofk,tinlia Of
8:  14NliNol K- - R"//CO«-_L

 Uhplt Z For Ravl 0 Pl-Com·'-t Il Plemen,N OP-t 
--

• 00,11'le.

PI".-doledFom100*f don.*d..400.W.Imud

IM.Nm1hhic** b ht=Mi*ith.*..m'.* Ima,Gor-l,rt-..0..R.........h
01*Italm ,1,19,0,11:Imorllulll,91/IMIDI#1*Idangm,nlit/,ill,riwillip=Pz PlIIZqi=,I
Al.4.........s.Im



Sep 06 2018 0411PM HP Fax

li Qqi/ Illd=M

AOUM,

N.le
PaUN=.*»b

nilli Ilnlal=e!*301*
milill.Mokil

Form Il

page 2

h- em

N.R. d ch=,e of 1 5 - of.#Ill ho.

110 770/12

14 MI 1/2 15-ke m

C= or,..a L,0, *mo IMmipLK (CCLL )* .r,1-dbod.-por..r.*h...I,11,1= 4,CCL ¢houp mil.4 Ill h Arw =.I 4 8•*3.4 8..Ii ,17. Ind Jolin Il=„fl ll,Illit

TMBil„ /13I4IDli c=npil m
n.*=b....

06 00 2018
m_* 10

6>018

lk,kml,=1=9/w*nallull/miwi: 51 li1,cm,=Vu,u:,liggilivi/=INA,Ilil#idul/mmod=Ili,dimi,tbiiillM¥*=....4........400/1...4.F/"I.cfqi/.Im./.i

0-111-,(C Ral.b

Fty PIW lyhiy*lies U9#23

10=P..il......

7.4616

Pi-=trlob
znT- Whelitaillip

Klill. 11 5

killi-of=c c phs =c*=P*0»I-,4.Ii„,Ii,Wing*lmilli,il/kl,midll/IWIgdlIte o ,=, Ihi,ZI=RImlitialll#v•Il*11 *Wm00,mlilit IlvE*nothmlucciflormig==I*91

d//0

m.hic

P/41/ *al
-pl

Cm"'dill"I
....Im
Id=pm

PI,tm**al Nmt,fla*!luM#h/*mmulld=gmall

1.-102*
m. i.,I.14

Int

(11mi

'118'Of



Sep 06 2018 0411PM HP Fax page 3

h p/, 2/2 1 5.kem

a a--h-'.dil.
.Flm./...I-.*.04."IM/.99.*.Ims/4/*.Umm/9..kr./4.11.......1-1/tul

Readlill of /,Im=rld blebmnIWil

8=*man E

PrNr  .Immum

0//Bir:"Il

N 0-1,1,131

Ch fCE,I,h. 0.0,r

08 / 09 / E)18

(0 'b.-ams,blriz=,wkb"*Am=o• ir-=2'=,=M.g=pi'*"Id¤M=*4"*."Mul-ed.
44-4*1....m,Ntlhmm-=M'rn ..18--4.0.4-na == MI.J.m".1- .   1///lkmm=,$1/k/IMI,gm<#F'ma*=*lan'hgrull/h/"m='4//h""*1"4/mhd'*9'*dthpm,I*8/5,

0 3......0'.".th"dmicf.*99*.Mam.

I bhd#*hor,Il.Iith,=th=cm==06711010,-C ,z, kiN:m.

M ..44.=tacoill./.U....I./.O....a

N Thap,m*Um,Mhdb,-=,1-shth• 0[4ccipmil=,cammim,kipl/412

N 44*mu,.Ix.*.*IMI=.A=.4.Imic 94*.Rimtocam, w.i.,mm*0000#.4/*1 ./.*=4.0, -44..a...4.1....Im..=glum'me=UNI.*da¥c,mal...m.0.4/1.9/IN"*Up.-almmll""meN....mall.Ummp./.9

I qud=hdhpav,glami„=m-,Ii*lilml ll,*0£=MI=Ul.,0.aLmvot g  Is dq=01*•DIE=10dal...t...*d-8."b.....Im..=-0..
3.""im#/02*././.pr lial"IM.Ong.*MAQ*m.

01 id=.I •9Pinichitin•.Imililli-qMI=,14,1,=Ii.......I-kmlm/4.* ..... "mi./.28.0.... ,"10•9"*Im' I./.iblhEW//011#**Re#/*Ime'Kid'cr""mail/*mmO,=*/4,00 =r R//d=*mthep m'ki/=m. m.=.Ic-

I i./*Imt"MIAW..m....m./40.0...0/*.h./am.......00'1*4./9.MIE.

I 0.-*h"*./....,-C lk:, 1.9d ph-==IM.gli.m ..MI'lal



Sep 06 2018 0411PM HP Fax page 4

A-mmnA

Thll Mth,mloue A r rred to hlthe Fomt 604 (Notice of ch=lge of *rel of •ubilial holdir) ugnld by1/,0 d///d

0/oup Envo..

Comor, C k & Lur,1 Fliindl I Group Lid. 1400-130 *N; S fIlt
P.a Box 240
7010,1#0  CAI WK,CS

Comor, Clark & Luln F ,al,1 Group LP 1400-130 *lig ahsf »#2
P.O.Box 240
Tarm#o, ON Aer 12

Gloi Awi Capaal MI,Ig,mi,1 Parli,Ir,hip 1800 MoG, Colip
Sdle 2310
8**  bac HM JJO

Gol N*< Capl MI,Iige,ilit La 1NO McG0 Colege
8- 2310
Mar*Id. Qi,ob= HM 118



Sep 06 2018 0411PM HP Fax page 5

Thll Il the Alinliall B 40„Id 19 in thi Fom 604 (Notice of chingl of In•rills of subs:Imill holder) lignld byme md dl d

HOWS 01 Mil ll Illil#

CCLUd

I...R.---U 

J*mIWI,=18mddlt

....1......"d

0=an-d,Ie..
.......»CCLL..Wm*-

--h.......br.. 147*710 Uy *d ciliwiy d=-
h-Muil/4--Il
SOSM 4-Ck,pal.I' ** 2001 WO
W CCL LI .- e:*1-001*01./
M.ma.1.•./.--4
dd...I. i.'ll...Ii.....lill....'10'.
2/Mihikt
Ca/*00*d by CCL LK m,0 holds f» poiw1,

orpoaw....I-=clz .**m ..-
clam s-MMI.
10*1») .*I.ki

in hil Ip,4 il I  mholl,r ofI*Im
29//COLL:t.ncl.a- r h-I

808¢*030'*»Nt
.ap././.'-9./'/A#C/1//
..0....4.011'00'
**IM//40=h/'ll/#I/-
at ch cm, lilli,1 i r*,mt Illial! h/ Ill
Im...11....4....Ill.'a
=/.4*Act



E
<

i

i
1

§
1

§
3

3
3

1
8

8
3

1
38

m
21§

31
1

:li
s

5
§
1

1
1

§
B1

11
1!19113311183§11m

m
3l/33115§1lai

i
i/

19*F
4

*
E

l*
RM

R
**

A
E

1
1

P
1
1
1
"
l
i
t
i
l
i
a
l
#
1
1
1
#
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
i
t
i
l

-
-

0
 

0
0
-

0
0

0
1
4

in
0

0
0

0
W

in
1

*
in

in
in

1
4
-

U
,

1
,}

#
1
n

tO

l

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Z
£
2
2
t
3

1lij11111%ill%11111illill

i
111

111111§11§11111§11!1111111111
I]

1
88888888811881181

Z



SI 06 2018 041  M HP Fax

AM",3, D

page 7

111* li thl n,oue D re red lo al the Form 804 (No«cl of chip of h,§•re•* ofeubilintlal holde,) *ted byme.du.

0-=i.- ...I....
.......

Roj Trust

aBC Milon

Sbate Str t

aBC M.1100

BIIY Millon

UMBBmk

St*e Street

Stite Shet

1%ovallh=t

INY Mellon

Rayi Trult

am Milon

GAN 811¥ M  n

The arrent
R,lister,d Ho#
The Cisrent
Relltared Holder
Th•CLrrent
'*terid Hold 
Thearrer,t
Rlisiwid Hkad.r
The Clrrift
4...11
The  rrent
R./lb".dHolk.
Thl Current
Rail#„/ Hadu
The Current
Ililillid Hold,
7.cumm
Ril ed Holdir
Th®Clmnit
Relibild Hold,
The arrent
Rill,ard Holder
The CLE-r,m
Rall,U,/ Hollf
ThiC,/ri,Tt
Registered Holder
Thi airram
4/.*Hollr
Thi Clir,nt

Rillt,•d Holdw
Thi CL,rwit
RIZIU„/ Holh

1 m•Il.i-'lill"' ...ill......B.'I.

Usti in A-mul B

Usted In Antesue B

Llstid In Ar•-ue B

Wtad In Annian B

Lhted In Annean B

Ustid In Annian 8

..A Ann.ue B

Usted In Arinman B

..h Arir-8

Usted h Ar-ajre B

Uitad h Annomdre B

Bted In Anni.ziwe B

L t,d In Ann=n B

Usted ln Annmn B

Ustid In Ann•an B

Usted In Anneue B

Or*lary- 3 97,248

Ordlr y-

Ordin=y-

Ordinary-

C*dinify-

0'Mly-

Ordin=v-

Or*wy-

Ordinic-

04.ly-

C*din,v -

Ordinary-

Ordhry-

Ordin,ry-

04nay-

321.537

1.242,892

151,579

494145

413,177

1,003,657

747,253

53,275

47,775

74 0

144,899

304,841

176,779

ardrary- 4697,248

Oran,ry- 32157

arinlry - 1.242,892

Oldnly-

Qan.7-

(An=y-

151 79

495,145

419,244

413,177

OCRIaly- 1,003,557

Odblry-

Ck"lly-

01.ry-

Chilly-

Qdly-

Ord-y-

747@33

54275

47,175

460338

74,000

144.199

304,841

174779



SI 06 2018 041»1 HP Fax page 8

An--1

Tll il 0» Aimaire E reforr,d 19 In the Faml 804 [Nolos ofchql of IT rests of slIbltillNI holdll) all d bymimdd d

Nmi
Jinki Trin *4 CMComplmoe Omoer

John W,ren Stodd=1

Robert B aurag d

AdclniI
2221. rue des Mon**glsnnes
Salitl.azerl, QC
H4R 1VO
64 Ardwa Gite
Toronto, ONMSR 2W2
120 Place Terro 
St-Lainliert, Ck
J4R 2W2


